

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

Red Arrow Highway Resurfacing

BID #2018-074

RECORD OF BIDS

05-Jul-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth-Riley Construction Co, Inc.		Michigan Paving & Materials, Co.	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
30	SYD	Pavt, REM	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	TON	Approach, CL I	\$ 54.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 175.00
15	TON	Approach, CIL II	\$ 39.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00
175	TON	Approach, CL II	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,125.00
3	EA	Monument Box, Adj	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
10	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Modified	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
21100	SYD	HMA, Ultra-thin, High Volume	\$ 3.40	\$ 71,740.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 81,235.00
2025	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$ 57.00	\$ 115,425.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 129,600.00
215	TON	HMA, Approach	\$ 90.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 21,715.00
4000	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$ 4.60	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 15,200.00
2	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
2	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
176	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$ 3.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 528.00
176	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.76	\$ 1.00	\$ 176.00
TOTAL			\$283,999.76		\$276,829.00	